GIRLS MS
CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Name

1

2
3
4

o O

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25

26

REESE PRENGER

ZOE SOVAK
AVARIE SUTER

EMERSON
HEIKENFELD

REESE GRIFFITHS
ALEX COUGHLIN

EMMA LANDEN

GWYNETH
LACKMEYER

ELIZABETH RICH

ISABELLE WHITMAN

SOPHIA

SCHWIETERMAN

VIOLET JUDD

CALYSTA MORGAN
SUMMER GRAUPE
AUDREY DUMONT

VIOLET SWATS
LUCILLE NOETH

LAUREN SALETTA

KENZIE GILLO

MAGGIE APPLEGATE

ANNA KLINE

HARPER FREEMAN

ALLIANNA BICKETT

EVELYN
VERTICCHIO

ROSEMARY
FLANDERS

ABIGAIL BEAN

Team

CIN. NAGEL MS
KINGS JH
LOVELAND MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

KINGS JH
CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

LITTLE MIAMI JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
MILFORD JH
MILFORD JH
MILFORD JH
LOVELAND MS
LOVELAND MS
LEBANON JH
CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LEBANON JH

Time

12:08.9
12:34.3
12:49.6
12:56.2

13:04.8
13:07.2
13:11.7

13:14.9

13:15.6

13:16.0
13:24.7

13:26.9
13:32.3
13:33.3
13:39.5
13:43.6
13:44.2
13:49.4
13:59.1
14:05.2
14:09.1
14:12.5

14:14.9
14:19.7

14:24.9

14:26.6



27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55

56

KEATON EHLERS
REAGAN DIPZINSKI

HALIYAH
BROWNSON

HANNAH PETERSEN
SOPHIA THRIFT
ALLISON MURRAY

MADELINE WRIGHT
ELLA WARREN
FIZZA KADEEJA
PETRAHURST
EMMA BRINKMAN
LAHNA MORLEY
EMILY PAPPAS
OLIVIA CAPPS
BECKETT BROWN

CAROLINE HERTEL

ALLIE HINNERS
JUNE CLAYPOOL

ADDY MIDDLETON

ELEANOR
ARMENTANO

ROSEMARY
OAKLAND

ELLA MARSHALL
LEAH CHIVINGTON

NATALIE THORNTON

HAILEY PERTUSET

AMELIA CLARK
FARYN GLAGO
BRENNA CARMEN

ELIZABETH SOTELO

VIOLET WOESTE

LEBANON JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH
MILFORD JH

KINGS JH
MILFORD JH

WINTON
WOODS MS

MILFORD JH
KINGS JH
KINGS JH
LEBANON JH
LOVELAND MS
LITTLE MIAMI JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH
LOVELAND MS

WEST
CLERMONT MS

WEST
CLERMONT MS

MILFORD JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LOVELAND MS
LITTLE MIAMI JH

LOVELAND MS

LITTLE MIAMI JH
LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH

WEST
CLERMONT MS

KINGS JH
KINGS JH

WEST
CLERMONT MS

WINTON
WOODS MS

WEST
CLERMONT MS

14:27.3
14:33.2
14:34.1

14:51.8
14:52.7
14:54.7

14:57.7
14:59.1
15:05.8
15:06.2
15:14.2
15:15.5
15:16.1
15:19.6
15:25.1

15:26.1

15:35.2

15:41.2

15:42.9

16:00.8

16:02.0

16:18.4
16:19.1
16:26.5
16:32.2

16:46.3
16:46.5
18:01.4

18:17.4

18:52.8



BOYS MS
CHAMPIONSHIP

57

Place

a b WN -

»

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24

25

ALAINA (AJ) RIGG

Name

TREY STROLE
CONOR BRISLIN
ELI MEUTSCH
ASHER JACKSON

DESMOND
DEMATTEO

LINCOLN
DROESSLER

ADAM GLASER
JACK HUBER
NICKITA ONIPKA

KELLAN BEILSTEIN

CHARLES BROCKI
COLLIN BROWN
JACOB FREYTAG
DECLAN COMBS

JEREMY
RODRIGUEZ

MEREK TULANKO
WILL PINSKY

GREYSON BOERIO

BRETT BISCOF
COLLIN WESLEY
JOHN BRENNAN

ALEXANDER
GRUBER

ELIJAH SMITH
LUKE GARRISON

REX ROBBEN

WEST
CLERMONT MS

Team
LOVELAND MS
LOVELAND MS
KINGS JH
LOVELAND MS
KINGS JH

LOVELAND MS

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LITTLE MIAMI JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
MILFORD JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH
KINGS JH

WEST
CLERMONT MS

LOVELAND MS

LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
LITTLE MIAMI JH
KINGS JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LOVELAND MS

18:57.9

Time

11:05.7
11:06.6
11:14.1
11:20.9
11:23.5

11:24.4

11:27.2
11:33.2
11:38.8
11:40.2
11:40.5
11:47.0
11:47.4
11:47.6

11:50.6
11:51.9
11:52.3

11:53.5
11:54.3
11:54.7
11:57 .1

11:57.7

11:59.9
12:00.4

12:02.7



26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54

55

MARSHALL
BOMKAMP

NOAH STIEVER
JUDAH GILLIAM
WYATT STEWART
JACKSON SHANLEY
JAMIE TURNER
LOGAN LARSEN

BRENTON HIBBARD
SAMUEL NEWMAN

JONATHAN
KENNEDY

PARKER SHELTON
LUCAS ORTEGA
WYATT MOESKER
SAM REED

CALEB LANG
EMMETT MEYER

MILES STILPHEN
COLTEN SEARS
CROSBY STILWELL
BECKHAM SHORE

COLLIN KELLEY

WESTON LEOPOLD
CHRIS PRICE
RYLAN STRAIN
ZANDER BAILEY
AHMED TRAORE

MASON GARBENIS
BRYSON POWERS

BRYSON
GIOVENETTI

NICHOLAS MILLMAN

CIN. NAGEL MS

MILFORD JH
KINGS JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH

WEST
CLERMONT MS

LEBANON JH
MILFORD JH
KINGS JH

LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH
MILFORD JH
KINGS JH

MILFORD JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MILFORD JH
LOVELAND MS
MILFORD JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS

LITTLE MIAMI JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH

WINTON
WOODS MS

LITTLE MIAMI JH

WEST
CLERMONT MS

WINTON
WOODS MS

WEST
CLERMONT MS

12:03.2

12:03.7
12:04.1
12:04.1
12:11.1
12:12.2
12:15.4

12:17.2
12:18.1
12:18.4

12:20.5
12:20.7
12:24.3
12:24.5
12:34.4
12:35.2

12:37.3
12:42.3
12:47.5
12:50.3

12:52.5

13:01.8
13:02.3
13:34.8
13:38.0
13:44.8

13:47.5
13:54.3

14:28.4

14:33.7



GIRLS MS OPEN

56

Y

58

59

60

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20

21

JACK ROW

CALEB LOPEZ

MENDOZA
CJ ROOD

WESLEY BERTSCH

FERNANDO GARCIA-

RAMIREZ

Name

GEORGIA LOHBECK

BRYNN

WUNDERLICH
GRACIE SALLEE
OAKLEY LISKE
MAYA SZABO
GABRIELLA

BADGETT
MAGGIE

MANDERFIELD
CORRYN MCALEESE
HARPER DILL
MACKENZIE KUHR
ELLEN THAMAN
SADIE COOK
BREANNA GILLIAM
LYLA MATTHEWS
MARGARET

CONNLEY

CLAIRE WILLIAMSON
KENADEE DEEMS
COLLEEN GEIS
LULAH TWACHTMAN

NORAH EADS

NAOMI HODESH

WEST
CLERMONT MS

WINTON
WOODS MS

WEST
CLERMONT MS

WEST
CLERMONT MS

WINTON
WOODS MS

Team

CIN.
CIN.

CIN.
CIN.
CIN.
CIN.

CIN.

CIN.
CIN.
CIN.
CIN.
CIN.
CIN.
CIN.
CIN.

CIN.
CIN.
CIN.

NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS

NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS

NAGEL MS

NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS

NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS
NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

14:53.1

16:46.5

17:33.6

17:34.5

18:48.0

Time
13:38.9
14:19.9

14:35.3
14:45.2
14:45.4
14:48.1

14:50.9

14:56.5
15:04.2
15:04.4
15:04.8
15:06.4
15:07.6
15:10.1
15:10.9

15:11.5
15:12.3
15:18.1
15:18.1

15:20.6

15:23.3



22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47
48

MORGAN RYAN

JANE BIRNAHER

MARIA TORBUSH
ABBY WOOD

KENDALL
CHARTRAND

ABBY CAPIZZ|
DOROTHY DANIEL
JENAROTH
KATELYN BALL
ABIGAIL CHRISTY
EVELYN DANIEL
JULIET CORBUS

ADRIELLE
ARMENTANO

METZ MADI
CORINNE THOMAS
ISABEL REISING

DELILAH BEGTRUP

ANNSLEE SHEBESTA

JULIANA TORBUSH
JORDYN ATWOOQOD
NORAH KESTNER

ANNA SCHEHL
MELISSA SHANNON
ADELYN SPISAK

GABRIELLA
WILLIAMS

CLAIRE SIEBER
LUCY WEAVER

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS
MILFORD JH

CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LITTLE MIAMI JH

LOVELAND MS
MILFORD JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MILFORD JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
MILFORD JH

MILFORD JH
CIN. NAGEL MS

15:31.5

15:38.3

15:42.5
15:43.2
15:46.2

15:55.3
16:05.1
16:05.5
16:05.6
16:12.6
16:16.3
16:17.0

16:22.8

16:29.3
16:31.2
16:33.4

16:37.5

16:39.6
16:39.9
16:50.2
16:50.3

16:50.8
16:52.2
16:56.6
17:03.1

17:04.9
17:06.8



49

50
51
52

53
54

95
56
Y
58
59

60
61

62
63

64
65
66

67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

ALESSIA AURISANO

ISABELLA MYERS
CHARLOTTE TINTI

MARGARET
COLEMAN

SIERRA KIRBY

CECELIA
MCFARLAND

KATELYN CILLEY
CLAIRE JACOBS
EMILY KEPF
NINA HARI

REBEKAH
SPRANGER

SIENA CUKOVECKI

CHARLOTTE
SCHEUER

CHARLOTTE KELLY

ARABELLA
SCHLEBEN

EMMA ROSS
AUDREY GILBERT
ALICE GUTRIDGE

ADDISON TAYLOR
ISADORA DCRUZ

ZARA CARPENTER
MAKELLA OHLINGER
AOIFE FORAN
AMELIA NOBLE
RACHEL WILSON
KATE BARBER
VERA WEST

LILLY LUND
AURORA JENKINS
CLARA WEAVER

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH
LOVELAND MS

LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LOVELAND MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS

KINGS JH
LOVELAND MS

LOVELAND MS
LOVELAND MS

LITTLE MIAMI JH
CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LITTLE MIAMI JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH
LEBANON JH
MILFORD JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

17:08.5

17:08.8
17:20.5
17:28.9

17:31.4
17:34.1

17:35.4
17:39.6
17:40.9
17:41.5
17:45.1

17:45.1
17:54.6

17:54.9
17:59.6

18:07.7
18:15.4
18:16.4

18:16.6
18:24.3

18:25.1
18:30.2
18:37.9
18:42.4
18:42.7
18:49.1
18:57.5
18:57.5
18:59.7
19:00.8



79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97

98

99

100
101

102

103

104
105
106
107

ELLIS SETTERS

MORGAN SCHLIE

EVELYNN
ALBARADO

KOURTNEY
MUELLER

AVERY SINK
ALIZA ADKINS

KEETON POTINSKY
ANAIS GONZALEZ

KINSEY DENING
NORA VANCE

CECILY HANKINSON

NAOMI BROWN

MAY BLACKWELDER

CHARLOTTE
CANNON

SOPHIE KAMINSKY
CLARA GEMPERLINE

LILY WITT
ELLA SCHENCK

CAROLINE
MENNINGER

SOPHIE WILLIAMS

LULANI SANCHEZ

VALENCIA
LYDIA BEAULIEU

AMBERLYNN
TOLIVER

CHARLI
COLGLAZIER

CHARLOTTE
SCHEEL

LYLA MCELFRESH
KATHERINE SAKO
KAMBREE DUCKETT

NIDHEESHA
VANKAYALA

MILFORD JH
MILFORD JH
KINGS JH

LOVELAND MS

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH

CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
KINGS JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

CIN. NAGEL MS

CIN. NAGEL MS

CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH
KINGS JH

19:01.3
19:04.7
19:04.8

19:07.3

19:16.2
19:17.2
19:21.7
19:21.7
19:22.7
19:29.9
19:41.6

19:43.9
19:44.5
19:47.4

19:53.4
19:58.2
20:08.3
20:11.4
20:17.2

20:40.3

20:49.6

20:56.4
21:011

21:11.2

21:25.7

21:31.1
21:55.9
22:26.5
24:23.9



BOYS MS OPEN

Place Name

1 EVERETT PRESTON

2 JAMES HOAR

3 AARON BOMKAMP

4 JONAH PARTUSCH

5 JOHN VODA

6 MICHAEL MALAS

7 KAMDEN GASPER

8 SILAS FREYTAG

9 JACKSON WHEELER

10 NOAH ORTEGA

11 BROCK LAYMAN

12 ETHAN SPENCER

13 COLE TOMSON

14 EMMETT DENNIS

15 CONNOR RATCLIFF

16 QUINTIN RAGASE

17 BEN SPRANGER

18 ANDREW
MOTYLINSKI

19 GARRETT ZISSLER

20 BRYCE STROLE

21 ALEXANDER
FINKLER

22 MILO HAIRE-BERLIN

23 OLIVER EDMONSON

24 NOAH VERBANIC

25 LUKE SUTTON

26 GRAHAM
HOVERMAN

27 THOMAS HOAR

28 HUDSON WORK

29 JUDE SMART

30 DEAN MASTERS

31
32

VINCENT PAVONE
SAMUEL KELLER

Team

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
KINGS JH
KINGS JH
LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
KINGS JH
LOVELAND MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS
LOVELAND MS

LOVELAND MS
LOVELAND MS
LOVELAND MS

CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MILFORD JH
CIN. NAGEL MS

Time

12:09.2
12:11.2
12:14.9
12:16.7
12:19.2
12:19.3
12:19.6
12:22.0
12:22.6
12:26.7
12:29.4
12:32.4
12:33.3
12:35.2
12:36.9
12:39.3
12:45.9
12:48.9

12:51.4
12:53.1
12:53.8

12:55.1
12:56.9
12:59.3
12:59.6
13:01.3

13:02.8
13:06.3
13:09.8

13:11.6

13:15.5
13:15.7



33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64

ASHTON
YUSKEWICH

CASEN HILLIER

DREW ROBERTS
OWEN TONSETH
GAVIN FUERBACHER

ETHAN TRAPP
JOE MEYERS

TREY
KACHELMEYER

CALEB CORDES

RYDER STEVENS

LUKAS CORNEY

DEREK SHIMKUS

FINLEY TAYLOR
PARKER BAILEY

ALEXANDER
HYMORE

BRENNAN
BOBINGER

JAMES REED

LIAM WHITTINGTON

LEVI BARKER
LIAM HOLLAND

EVAN JORDEN

SPENCER GURNEY

JONAH RENARD

TYLER MCCLEERY
MATTHEW ALTENAU

GAGE PRESAR
SAM RHODUS
ELI CONNLEY

GRAHAM
LUEBBEHUSEN

LUKE OATLEY

FLETCHER BROWN
LOWELL HUBBELL

MILFORD JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

MILFORD JH
MILFORD JH
MILFORD JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS
LOVELAND MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS

KINGS JH
KINGS JH
LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MILFORD JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH

MILFORD JH
LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

13:17.5

13:18.9
13:20.0
13:20.8
13:21.8
13:22.6
13:23.1
13:23.4

13:23.8
13:26.7
13:28.3
13:29.5
13:29.9
13:30.2
13:30.4

13:31.5

13:33.9
13:40.4
13:45.5
13:46.1

13:46.7
13:47.6
13:47.7
13:51.6
13:52.4
13:54.1
13:57.3
14:01.7
14:02.6

14:06.7
14:08.2
14:10.7



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99

NATHAN POE
JASON THOMAS
ASHER DUNCAN
ZACHARY GIBSON
JAXON AVERETTE
COLLIN WORKMAN
JESSE BELL
MICHAEL ROZEWSKI
HENRY DESHON
WILLIAM KNIGHT
BLAKE HEMPHILL
BRADY CAMPBELL
ROWAN DORFMAN
JACOB LIEDHEGNER
HENRY SOWERS
COLBY BALDWIN
DECLAN STEWART
BRENDAN HOWE

TOMMY
JOSTWORTH

CALLUM OPPOLD
ELIJAH SCHIEBEL
GRAHAM KIRBY
NATHAN HATHAWAY
ANTHONEY LEWIS
AIDAN MCCOMB
OLIVER WIEGAND
NOLAN JOLLEY
LUCAS BRAUCH

ISAAC JUMP

ETHAN BOOTHE
JACK ROBINSON
JOSEPH GREEN JR
OWEN CLARK
THEODORE COPLEY
NOLAN CAMPBELL

LOVELAND MS
LITTLE MIAMI JH
LOVELAND MS
MILFORD JH
LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH
LOVELAND MS
LOVELAND MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS
KINGS JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS
MILFORD JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

LITTLE MIAMI JH
LITTLE MIAMI JH
MILFORD JH
KINGS JH
LEBANON JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
LOVELAND MS
MILFORD JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
KINGS JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
KINGS JH
KINGS JH
MILFORD JH

14:11.3
14:12.8
14:13.6
14:15.1
14:16.6
14:16.8
14:18.2
14:21.5
14:21.7
14:21.9
14:24 1
14:26.6
14:31.6
14:37.1
14:37.2
14:37.6
14:43.1
14:45.4
14:46.3

14:51.6
14:54.5
14:54.9
14:56.3
14:56.8
15:00.5
15:01.7
15:02.5
15:02.8

15:03.9

15:04.5
15:04.9
15:05.6
15:07.4
15:09.9
15:13.5



100

101
102

103
104

105

106
107
108

109
110

111

112

113

114

115

116
117
118
119
120

IAN HOEKZEMA

GRAHAM ANGEL
OWEN ROCHE

LINCOLN SEIBERT
ROGER STEEL

MIKLES
WARBURTON

AMI EISENSCHER
RYAN ANDERSON
ALASTAIR WELLS

RYDER SCHUH
OLIVER SANTER

ARYAN ROY

WILLIAM ROLLER

ZACHARY KRONER

BRADY REVERCOMB

WESTLEY HIMMLER

JONA RYSDON
OWEN HATMAKER
COLE LOHBECK
LEVI MORGAN
THEO MIRITELLO

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

KINGS JH
MILFORD JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MILFORD JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE

15:15.7

15:20.6
15:25.7

15:31.4
15:34.6

15:34.7

15:35.9
15:44 1
15:45.4

15:48.7
15:57.5

15:59.3

16:00.2

16:10.3

16:10.7

16:11.8

16:21.4
16:22.7
16:23.7
16:26.9
16:27.1



121
122
123

124
125
126

127

128

129

130
131

132
133

134

135
136
137
138

139
140
141

142
143

BRODY GRAVES
CODY DICKERSON

MATTHEW
ANDERSON

GRANT BURKE
EZRA BOGAN
GREGORY ARCUINO

RUNO GUSTAVSSON

JACK
CROPENBAKER

HUNTER FARIS

PARKER GOINS
JUDE STARR

JOSHUA BECKMAN

BECKETT
HAGGERTY

OLIVER FELDER

GARRETT CALTON
VINCENT KENTIE
BRENNAN LYNCH
JACQUES FLECHET

STEWART DIETZ
BECKETT BOLTON

HUDSON
NEILHEISEL

GAVIN MURPHY

ARAVIND
ARULBALAN
MAHESWARI

SCHOOL

LOVELAND MS
CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

LEBANON JH
CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MILFORD JH
CIN. NAGEL MS
LEBANON JH

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LOVELAND MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

WALNUT HILLS
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

LEBANON JH
LEBANON JH

16:30.4
16:32.5
16:32.8

16:35.1
16:36.2
16:38.4

16:54.7

17:02.7

17:18.5

17:19.3
17:36.9

17:42.1
17:48.7

17:49.5

17:51.4
18:10.1
18:15.1
18:16.8

18:21.5
18:28.8
18:31.7

18:31.8
21:06.7



144
145

146
147

CHANCE ERNST

GRANT
LEDGERWOOD

KRISH PATEL
LUCAS KENDER

LITTLE MIAMI JH
LEBANON JH

CIN. NAGEL MS
CIN. NAGEL MS

21:45.8
22:41.8

22:53.7
23:27.4



